Innovative Communication Solutions
STANDARD FREQUENCY BANDS
C: Commercial M: Military
Transmit Frequency (GHz) 29.0 - 30.0 30.0 - 31.0
L.O. Frequency (GHz) 28.05 29.05
IF Frequency (MHz) 950 - 1950 950 - 1950
Output Power (Psat)	 41 dBm min.
Plinear*	 	 38 dBm min.

	 Low	 0.0 - 0.8V
	 High	 3.0 - 5.0V
HOW TO ORDER
	 IFL: Power over IF
	 Blank: External power supply
CONNECTOR	 F:	Type F Connector (75 Ohm)
	 N:	Type N Connector (50 Ohm)
FREQUENCY	 M:	Military
	 C:	Commercial
POWER	 010: 10W
ELMTBKA010-MF-IFL
ELEMENT SERIES
B: BUC
KA: Ka-Band